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Last   Name Name Email Phone Number

Abols Diane diane-abols@hotmail.ca 705-560-1068

Anzil Cathie canzil811@hotmail.com 705-562-9630

Bell Diane dbell@personainternet.com 705-522-9073

Bender Katherine kbender@eastlink.ca 705-691-0803

Booth Barb barb17booth@gmail.com 705-673-8083

Bouffard Anne annebouffard@vianet.ca 705-692-5005

Bradshaw Janis janisbradshaw@gmail.com 705-690-0986

Burton Bonnie bonniecangolf@hotmail.com 705-559-8059

Cos$gan Pat johncost007@gmail.com  

Crang Phyllis p.crang@personainternet.com 705-675-7444

Darrach Rose rddarrach@gmail.ca 705-524-6438

Fabbro Anita vafabbro@personainternet.com 705-523-2006

Fay Julie juliedfay@gmail.com 416-522-7721

Flaxman Robin rlouflax@gmail.com 705-674-2491

Gates Sue sgates@bell.net 705-562-8948

Grillanda Debbie dgrillanda@sympa$co.ca 705-983-2406

Huneault Leigh dlhuneault@gmail.com 705-522-5228

Jacques Tracy tjacques@vianet.on.ca 705-690-3692

Jarre[ Bev bevjarre[22@gmail.com 705-920-0649

kealy Kathy kathkealy@mac.com 705-674-7869

Keehn Bev bevkeehn@gmail.com 705-524-2647

Kusturin Angela kusturinangela@gmail.com 705-674-0334

Logan Louise loulogan@gmail.com 705-691-1918

Loney Margo margoloney50@gmail.com 705-677-8414

Longston Marja[a marja[alongston@sympa$co.ca 705-507-7907

Luczak Karen luczak@vianet.ca 705-521-3646

Lundgren Roma rolun54@eastlink.ca 705-522-1082

MacDonald Angela wam@tyenet.com 705-522-5509

Maltais Debbie debi@personainternet.com 705-626-3320

McCue Bev beverlymccue@gmail.com 705-522-4190

McMahon Cathy cathymcmahon333@gmail.com 705-698-4446

Moss Terry terrymoss123@gmail.com 705-523-1143

O'Hare Colleen eohare@eastlink.ca 705-523-2186

Oystrick Jan jan@theoystrickteam.com 705-677-7288

Paradis Rachelle rparadis.rp@gmail.com 705-522-8087

Plamondon Renelle renellepla@hotmail.com 705-372-5610
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Peltomaki Stella s.peltomaki@personainternet.com 705-675-7744

Piccinin Laura lpiccinin@nosm.ca 705-507-4758

Pula Jan janpula99@gmail.com 705-692-4609

Robillard Janice janicerobillard1@gmail.com 705-365-8361

Sheridan Louise weasal@isys.ca 705-665-3965

Smith Debbie deborahsmith674@gmail.com 705-929-3331

Spencer Brenda brenda.spencer@hotmail.com 705-920-3773
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